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UNIVERSITY

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE

ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES
CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO

AUBURN UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY
COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

UPPER VALLEY CAREER CENTER

NORTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

WILKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE
VIRGINIA TECH

CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY

OHIO STATE ATI

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PENN STATE

CARTERET COMMUNITY COLLEGE
TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE
SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE
SHASTA COLLEGE

Tractor Loader Backhoe Operation

STUDENT

DAVID CULP

ALI BENNETT
KEITH RUSH

BEN GROVE

CODY BYRD

SHANE TITUS
ALEX SANDOVAL
NICHOLAS BOONE
THEODORE ALLEN
CODY KETTLER
CHRIS ITSELL

KATIE MIROSLAW
JOEY VREDEVOOGD
BOSTON SHERMAN
RODNEY NICHOLSON
JONAH ALBERT
MAX PANNIER
LANE NICHOLS

SIX PARKER

TAYLA SMART
ROBERT FRENCH
VINCE JACOVETTY
PATRICK TAYLOR
MATTHEW WARD
SETH THOMPSON
LEVI SHOWALTER
JOHNNIE BURGESS
HAVAH JONES
ASHLEY FREY
EMILY GALLOWAY
TISHA GONZALES

47TH ANNUAL NCLC
MS STATE UNIVERSITY

TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOE OPERATION

Results by Event

SCORE
90.00
85.00
77.50
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
70.00
70.00
67.50
67.50
65.00
65.00
62.50
60.00
60.00
60.00
52.50
52.50
50.00
50.00
47.50
42.50
42.50
40.00
37.50
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